May 10 2024 (06:52) India Rail Info 1

Velankanni - KSR Bengaluru Special Fare Special/X06548 - Exp - SWR
VLNK/Velankanni to SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore)
12h 35m - 558 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VLNK |Velankanni 23:55 0 | 0 30 |4 |[SR
2 NGT [Nagappattinam Junction {00:15 00:35 20m 2 10 |140 |7 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 00:45 00:47 2m [0 |2 33 60 |10 |[SR
4 NMJ |Nidamangalam Junction |01:11 01:12 m |0 (2 57 |78 SR
5 T Thanjavur Junction 01:35 01:37 2m (0 |2 87 32 |57 |SR
6 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 03:10 03:25 15m 2 137 |73 |86 |SR
Junction
7 KRR  [Karur Junction 04:28 04:30 2m |0 |2 |214 |52 [120 [SR
8 NMKL [Namakkal 05:09 05:10 Tm |0 (2 247 |52 |186 [SR
9 SA Salem Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |0 |2 299 |44 |280 [SR
10 [BWT |Bangarapet junction 10:33 10:35 2m |0 |2 |488 (62 (810 [SWR
11 (KM Krishnarajapuram 11:30 11:32 2m |4 |2 544 |51 |904 |SWR
12 |BNC |[Bengaluru Cantt. 11:43 11:45 2m |1 |2 [554 |6 920 [SWR
(Bangalore)
13 [(SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 12:30 0 |2 |558 |- 897 [SWR
Junction (Bangalore)

May 10 2024 (06:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



